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2020 NE BGSC CL 0ct Distance - 10/3/2020

Sanction #: NE21-1003BGSC

Results
 
Mixed 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 10Park, William E1 2:47.23

36.31 42.60 43.6444.68

BGSC-NE  8Figuet Kossyrev, Victor P2 2:57.27

38.24 45.04 46.5347.46

BGSC-NE  9Dolan III, Paul P3 3:03.04

39.89 47.29 47.0948.77

BGSC-NE 10Goncalves, Myles M4 3:05.21

41.40 49.30 44.7949.72

BGSC-NE  8Abreu, Avery M5 3:06.09

41.77 48.33 46.2249.77

BGSC-NE  9Holland, Emma J6 3:06.52

41.62 48.15 46.7050.05

BGSC-NE 10Ferreira, Hailey G7 3:06.69

42.62 48.08 44.5551.44

BGSC-NE  9Caldwell, Rory E8 3:06.87

40.17 47.91 45.9152.88

BGSC-NE  8Howes, Sam L9 3:08.08

42.94 49.82 46.0749.25

BGSC-NE 10Asen, Isabel R10 3:09.18

42.80 2:26.38

BGSC-NE  9Woodsmall, Ben S11 3:10.42

43.88 50.97 45.6449.93

BGSC-NE 10Kiang, Alessandra R12 3:16.33

43.50 51.74 47.7253.37

BGSC-NE  9Caldwell, Reese A13 3:22.24

43.71 52.31 52.8553.37

BGSC-NE 10Sherer, McKenzie M14 3:38.07

47.02 57.23 55.7058.12

BGSC-NE  8Lundstrom, Olivia L15 3:38.27

48.79 55.44 56.6757.37

BGSC-NE  7Dias, Hannah M16 4:08.83

BGSC-NE  9Thompson-Bowman, Holden J17 4:15.09

53.28 1:05.71

BGSC-NE  6Erickson, Ben J18 4:20.10

1:04.941:10.05

BGSC-NE  7Woodsmall, Violet K19 4:35.53

BGSC-NE  7Woodsmall, Vivian M20 4:36.76

59.87 1:12.68 1:13.171:11.04

BGSC-NE  8Wallace, Colin S21 4:43.06

2:27.59

 
Mixed 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 10Lunardelli, Grace H1 6:26.09

33.62 38.74 40.7040.24

39.92 40.30 39.97 39.89

37.52 35.19

BGSC-NE 10Wienert, Neko M2 6:51.88

33.82 40.08 42.0740.92

41.82 43.01 43.08 43.94

41.65 41.49

BGSC-NE 10Pelchat, Emily E3 6:57.91

34.60 40.93 43.70

44.32

39.15

BGSC-NE  9Trinh, Avery C4 7:07.09

35.66 41.53 43.1643.22

42.51 44.37 44.50 44.52

44.71 42.91

BGSC-NE 10Rossi, Kathleen C5 7:10.79

36.28 42.47 43.3744.61

43.92 44.71 44.88 44.00

44.19 42.36

BGSC-NE 10Kent, Gemma F6 7:23.34

39.65 45.39 44.8945.74

44.29 46.25 45.98 46.67

45.10 39.38

BGSC-NE 10Barden, Calyx S7 7:31.40

35.00 43.47 46.9447.27

46.03 46.86 46.79 46.80

47.10 45.14

BGSC-NE 10Hardison, Maddie M8 7:34.17

36.85 43.78

45.92 47.82

1:30.75

BGSC-NE 10Stock-Guild, Grayson P9 7:40.13

38.31 45.32 46.4947.16

47.41 48.23 47.97

42.18

BGSC-NE  9Lea, Mary C10 8:11.76

41.72 49.97 50.5149.52

50.61 50.78 49.76 50.89

51.06 46.94

BGSC-NE  9Erickson, Charlotte D11 8:14.32

41.37 46.68 49.9551.27

51.81 52.28

50.09 47.96

BGSC-NE  9Keyser, Libby Q12 8:19.89

42.02 49.50 50.7850.54

50.42 52.69 52.50 52.88

49.94 48.62

 
Mixed 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 11Craft, Lydia A1 5:52.46

30.69 34.90 36.3436.22

36.17 36.30 36.03 36.65

35.99 33.17

BGSC-NE 12Wienert, Vivien L2 5:56.91

31.09 35.59 36.5736.92

36.22 36.99 36.91 36.94

35.04 34.64

BGSC-NE 11Graveline, Reese L3 6:12.61

32.11 35.68 37.8637.49

38.00 38.34 38.62 39.31

38.59 36.61

BGSC-NE 11Gagnon, Sadie H4 6:22.80

32.90 37.57 39.2439.10

39.24 39.71 40.01 40.02

38.70 36.31

BGSC-NE 12Hughes, Cormac O5 6:23.43

33.23 37.40 39.4038.25

39.08 39.85 39.48 40.97

38.71 37.06

BGSC-NE 12Wallace, Aidan W6 6:33.01

35.46 38.39 39.9539.82

40.08 39.64 40.92 39.53

40.02 39.20

BGSC-NE 11Lombardi, Tatum H7 6:36.94

34.23 38.97 40.9640.47

40.86 41.17 40.95 41.62

1:17.71

BGSC-NE 12Ellison, Abigail V8 6:41.16

34.42 38.49 40.2941.01

41.12 42.02 41.40 42.02

42.14 38.25

BGSC-NE 12Muller, Charlie H9 6:42.80

34.53 38.53 41.2539.99

40.86 42.27 42.35 41.84

40.92 40.26

BGSC-NE 12Kiang, Carolina G10 6:48.56

34.47 39.10 41.4941.21

42.71 42.53 43.65 42.59

42.75 38.06

BGSC-NE 11Pham, Cadence J11 6:49.38

35.48 40.01 42.3540.46

41.83 43.07 42.56 43.15

42.63 37.84

BGSC-NE 12Parent, Caleigh I12 6:57.09

36.81 40.39 42.8441.65

42.87 43.72 44.05 43.22

43.34 38.20

BGSC-NE 11Richards, Luke D13 7:00.97

33.82 39.47 42.9641.10

43.92 43.58 45.03 44.85

44.28 41.96

BGSC-NE 11Glatt, Fin H14 7:37.95

38.65 46.84

47.30 47.55

47.89 42.88

BGSC-NE 11Frechette, Evan M15 7:46.05

41.12 46.91 46.8048.43

46.21 48.29 47.51 48.12

48.93 43.73

BGSC-NE 11Woodsmall, Sam M16 7:53.03

41.91 48.31

48.99 50.36 47.20 48.34

48.99 42.47

BGSC-NE 12Gali, Samara17 8:15.45

39.30 45.97 50.6449.73

50.78 51.42 52.91 51.98

52.46 50.26
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Results
(Mixed 11-12 500 Yard Free)

BGSC-NE 11Woo, Nathan T18 8:31.83

43.99 48.56 51.7952.50

53.28 53.83 53.44 53.15

52.54 48.75

 
Mixed 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 14Jones, Garrett O1 5:15.50

27.86 31.42 32.0432.94

32.01 32.61 31.38 32.76

32.13 30.35

BGSC-NE 13Cavic, Nick M2 5:17.38

28.59 31.55 32.7532.67

32.63 32.43 31.85 32.30

32.08 30.53

BGSC-NE 13Akmaeva, Alexandra3 5:27.79

30.93 33.54 33.2933.29

33.52 32.74 32.74 32.57

33.37 31.80

BGSC-NE 14Connors, Ben R4 5:29.36

28.41 32.01 33.2733.19

33.76 33.86 33.92 34.18

33.92 32.84

BGSC-NE 14Jolley, Lauren5 5:30.01

28.15 31.23 33.7033.00

33.75 34.67 34.54 34.39

34.65 31.93

BGSC-NE 13Cox, Oliver S6 5:35.20

28.27 31.85 33.4533.05

34.09 34.48 34.79 35.45

35.34 34.43

BGSC-NE 14Lacey, Caitlin J7 5:37.82

30.29 33.25 34.1834.13

34.10 34.54 34.80 34.58

34.69 33.26

BGSC-NE 14Vuolteenaho, Milla M8 5:41.68

30.21 33.10 34.8534.26

34.55 34.89 35.00 35.87

34.90 34.05

BGSC-NE 13Bunt, Carmen A9 5:46.91

31.81 35.74 35.7235.50

35.89 35.42 34.49 35.37

32.92 34.05

BGSC-NE 14Wong, Ava10 5:53.03

31.21 34.01 35.1534.93

35.72 36.39 36.34 36.63

36.58 36.07

BGSC-NE 14Cartwright, Korryn N11 5:53.24

30.33 33.99 36.2735.61

35.93 36.15 36.77 36.74

36.68 34.77

BGSC-NE 13Pescod, Sarah J12 5:53.54

31.03 34.08 36.7034.63

36.40 36.34 36.27 36.95

36.56 34.58

BGSC-NE 13Gerhardt, Moritz J13 5:53.90

32.39 33.69 35.8435.52

36.68 36.20 36.44 36.30

36.29 34.55

BGSC-NE 14Holland, Maggie F14 5:54.06

31.16 35.40 36.7935.94

36.28 35.88 36.43 36.36

35.76 34.06

UN-NE 14Parseghian, Aara S15 6:01.48

31.75 34.88 36.6135.38

36.63 36.71 37.29 37.30

37.80 37.13

BGSC-NE 13Keyser, Charlotte N16 6:32.37

34.43 37.59 37.7438.89

38.98 40.17 40.96 41.65

41.38 40.58

BGSC-NE 14Abbott, Amanda D17 6:46.90

34.62 40.57 41.0341.03

41.50 41.77 42.06 42.65

41.83 39.84

BGSC-NE 14Warrick, Sonia E18 7:08.14

37.46 42.21 43.7943.29

44.02 44.54 43.20 44.17

44.12 41.34

BGSC-NE 13Foulkes, Ella A19 7:10.25

35.60 41.26 43.9442.94

44.17 45.13 43.95 45.11

46.33 41.82

 
Mixed 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 13Figuet Kossyrev, Damien P1 4:35.04

29.12 33.53 35.7835.76

37.27 37.92 33.48 32.18

BGSC-NE 14Connors, Ryan M2 4:43.17

29.54 34.11 35.9236.73

41.44 41.66 32.10 31.67

BGSC-NE 14Jones, Garrett O3 4:44.39

28.70 33.56 36.9336.31

40.04 42.89 33.15 32.81

BGSC-NE 13Groves, George H4 4:45.33

30.09 35.35 36.6435.99

40.47 40.25 33.79 32.75

BGSC-NE 14Abreu, Addison M5 4:55.65

31.06 35.30 36.6438.12

44.12 43.87 34.66 31.88

BGSC-NE 13Halsey, Joslin J6 5:01.13

30.95 35.36 38.1538.98

44.56 44.87 36.13 32.13

BGSC-NE 13Dauphin, Zach A7 5:01.32

31.11 37.34 39.4038.98

43.28 44.54 34.00 32.67

BGSC-NE 14Lacey, Caitlin J8 5:02.74

32.46 37.43 39.4138.79

43.79 44.69 34.11 32.06

BGSC-NE 13Cox, Oliver S9 5:03.45

31.71 36.83 39.7840.60

41.78 42.75 35.16 34.84

BGSC-NE 13Bunt, Carmen A10 5:04.20

33.75 38.50 39.0340.76

41.52 41.37 35.52 33.75

BGSC-NE 13Akmaeva, Alexandra11 5:10.19

33.44 37.82 41.2642.94

43.37 42.88 33.93 34.55

BGSC-NE 14Pariseault, Angela M12 5:14.25

32.50 37.04 40.4141.13

43.99 45.47 37.05 36.66

UN-NE 14Parseghian, Aara S13 5:31.31

33.85 40.01 43.6344.00

46.71 47.13 38.79 37.19

BGSC-NE 13Richards, Emma H14 5:33.40

33.76 40.29 41.8343.03

47.64 47.82 40.82 38.21

BGSC-NE 13Rogers, Madison or Madd G15 6:07.21

38.32 50.20 45.9147.59

50.75 51.51 41.87 41.06

BGSC-NE 14Vuolteenaho, Milla M--- DQ

30.69 37.39 1:18.8640.38

39.17 36.07 33.49

BGSC-NE 13Gerhardt, Moritz J--- DQ

34.99 40.61 39.8339.61

45.45 47.20 34.49 36.03

 
Mixed 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 17Won, Kyle N1 4:32.91

24.79 27.69 28.0527.88

27.56 27.46 27.61 28.00

27.97 25.90

BGSC-NE 16Lee, Gabe J2 4:44.30

25.53 27.71 28.7628.46

29.02 29.29 29.55 29.68

29.30 27.00

BGSC-NE 16Bodet, Theo F3 4:47.73

25.11 28.23 29.5029.07

29.84 29.68 30.35 30.34

28.10 27.51

BGSC-NE 16Bunt, Jaden A4 4:47.79

24.79 28.72 29.3628.76

29.77 30.09 29.83 29.69

29.06 27.72

BGSC-NE 16Jiang, Kevin Y5 4:54.51

26.48 28.89 29.6329.58

30.05 30.00 29.81 30.37

30.39 29.31

BGSC-NE 16Ivanov, Matvey A6 4:56.33

25.97 28.63 29.9830.01

30.28 30.79 30.84 30.56

31.00 28.27
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Results
(Mixed 15&O 500 Yard Free)

BGSC-NE 16Reynoso Williams, Sam A7 4:59.89

25.85 28.82 30.2629.71

30.66 31.18 31.18 31.04

31.06 30.13

BGSC-NE 21Park, Alex M8 5:00.06

25.29 27.66 29.1128.97

30.05 30.32 31.27 32.58

33.37 31.44

BGSC-NE 17Miquel, Quentin B9 5:00.77

27.20 29.75 30.4130.45

30.48 30.60 30.58 30.95

31.01 29.34

BGSC-NE 15Li, Dana Y10 5:05.42

27.19 30.32 31.3231.08

31.30 31.19 31.38 31.26

31.13 29.25

BGSC-NE 16Wei, Andy S11 5:07.41

27.33 29.64 31.0830.62

30.86 31.09 31.99 31.96

32.40 30.44

BGSC-NE 15Smith, Mateo R12 5:11.43

27.37 30.23 31.2630.99

31.58 31.85 32.50 32.51

32.08 31.06

BGSC-NE 17Maguire, Abby R13 5:18.79

28.04 30.86 32.0231.89

31.96 33.02 32.89 32.94

32.89 32.28

UN-NE 18Hagberg, Sammy M14 5:19.42

28.90 31.78 32.3132.19

32.44 32.65 32.73 32.30

32.07 32.05

BGSC-NE 15Murray, McKenna G15 5:20.83

27.76 30.92 32.5832.26

32.93 32.71 33.01 33.01

33.03 32.62

BGSC-NE 15Teague, Meredith C16 5:23.81

28.36 31.33 33.0032.20

33.00 33.25 33.48 33.66

33.64 31.89

BGSC-NE 15Lopes, Alex L17 5:30.34

58.35 1:06.70

34.90

37.74

BGSC-NE 15Boghosian, Courtney R18 5:31.40

29.54 33.11 33.7033.40

33.36 33.68 33.44 33.67

34.06 33.44

BGSC-NE 15Wehbe, Taj J19 5:32.24

29.24 32.41 34.6233.48

35.22 34.96 34.48 34.18

33.82 29.83

BGSC-NE 17Papineau, Rachele E20 5:36.35

30.22 33.17 33.9733.98

33.78 34.05 34.49 34.22

34.60 33.87

BGSC-NE 17Riviere, Aine M21 5:39.20

30.15 33.38 34.4934.12

33.77 34.64 34.83 35.29

34.87 33.66

BGSC-NE 17Klipfel, Olivia C22 5:42.64

30.51 34.09 34.8134.37

34.04 34.73 35.10 34.83

35.59 34.57

BGSC-NE 15Lombardi, Savannah J23 5:45.89

30.19 33.67 35.5135.05

35.35 35.21 35.68 35.76

35.07 34.40

BGSC-NE 16Bradner, Owen M24 6:01.45

30.62 35.01 37.4437.23

38.82 38.55 37.58 37.45

36.03 32.72

BGSC-NE 15Alonzo, Izzy P25 6:22.38

34.04 37.81 39.0638.72

38.49 40.29 39.67 40.09

39.82 34.39

BGSC-NE 15Bell, Emma B26 6:24.29

32.43 36.95 39.2438.87

39.38 39.49 40.14 40.11

40.38 37.30

BGSC-NE 16Fraser, Henry O27 6:55.41

36.03 40.96 42.2942.78

41.97 43.50 43.31 1:25.49

39.08

BGSC-NE 17Cuellar, Camila B28 6:56.11

36.42 40.13 42.5142.58

42.49 43.04 43.49 42.28

42.14 41.03

BGSC-NE 15Joncas, Lily K29 6:57.08

36.24 41.41 42.9743.08

42.52 43.16 42.65 43.90

43.11 38.04

 
Mixed 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 17Won, Kyle N1 4:02.41

25.76 30.10 31.3630.46

33.66 36.43 28.39 26.25

BGSC-NE 16Bodet, Theo F2 4:16.42

26.23 30.58 34.3133.82

35.87 37.07 29.58 28.96

BGSC-NE 16Lee, Gabe J3 4:19.38

27.71 31.20 33.3833.82

37.68 39.07 29.69 26.83

BGSC-NE 16Jiang, Kevin Y4 4:27.19

28.19 32.15 36.4536.62

35.66 35.87 31.50 30.75

BGSC-NE 16Wei, Andy S5 4:28.91

29.18 32.96 36.2636.12

36.06 37.11 31.04 30.18

BGSC-NE 15Li, Dana Y6 4:34.64

28.91 32.91 36.1036.70

39.30 39.95 31.77 29.00

BGSC-NE 16Ivanov, Matvey A7 4:34.67

26.69 31.76 34.2437.83

39.33 41.39 32.21 31.22

BGSC-NE 16LaRoche, Max S8 4:35.76

28.44 34.21 36.3335.87

37.78 38.05 32.69 32.39

BGSC-NE 16Reynoso Williams, Sam A9 4:38.19

29.49 34.27 37.1637.72

41.92 41.62 28.30 27.71

BGSC-NE 16Pina, Jayla F10 4:44.52

30.02 35.58 35.9036.31

38.79 40.39 34.48 33.05

BGSC-NE 15Murray, McKenna G11 4:45.74

29.76 35.78 35.3536.16

43.05 42.26 32.49 30.89

BGSC-NE 15Teague, Meredith C12 4:48.10

30.17 34.12 37.0737.29

42.13 42.24 33.41 31.67

BGSC-NE 16Groves, Ruby J13 4:49.48

30.97 35.21 37.7836.80

39.72 41.78 34.01 33.21

BGSC-NE 17Boghosian, Grace C14 4:54.00

30.71 34.34 36.1936.87

42.86 44.36 34.56 34.11

BGSC-NE 15Ng, Andrew B15 4:54.39

30.09 33.80 37.1337.24

44.50 44.83 33.18 33.62

BGSC-NE 17Papp, Julia G16 4:57.10

31.82 35.45 37.5138.00

41.61 42.30 35.27 35.14

BGSC-NE 15Pelchat, Julia A17 5:01.11

30.63 35.66 36.9537.57

44.39 45.90 35.33 34.68

UN-NE 18Hagberg, Sammy M--- DQ

30.88 34.75 36.1336.82

42.05 43.14 31.77 31.67

BGSC-NE 16Bunt, Jaden A--- DQ

28.71 34.67 34.8634.35

40.10 40.22 29.78 29.85

BGSC-NE 17Miquel, Quentin B--- DQ

26.95 32.09 32.8733.86

37.33 37.37 31.59 29.94


